
 
 
 

Session      Moderator/Presenters   Contact 
 
Telling the Story:      Dr. Maria Morales, Metrolink Board  mmorales@elmonteca.gov 
The Power of Community Partnerships        Sandri Kramer, Didi Hirsch    skramer@didihirsch.org 
       Alicia Trost, BART     Atrost@bart.gov 
       Don Filippi, Metrolink    FilippiD@scrra.net 
 
Suicide Prevention and Education:  Kathryn Barger, Metrolink Board   kbarger@bos.lacounty.gov 
What to Look For; How to Help   Patrick Sherry, NCIT     patrick.sherry@du.edu 
       Scott Gabree, Volpe Center   scott.gabree@dot.gov    
       Dr. Shala Blue, FRA     shala.blue@dot.gov 
       Nancy Sheehan, CA Operation Lifesaver nsheehan.caol@sbcglobal.net 
       Mary Riemer, Metrolink    RiemerM@scrra.net 
 
It's Not your Grandparents' Railroad Anymore: 
Strategies Beyond the Crossing Gates  Frank Frey, FRA     Frank.Frey@dot.gov 

Andrew Clapham, Network Rail  andrew.clapham@networkrailconsulting.com 
       Elizabeth Lun, Metrolink SCORE   LunE@scrra.net 
       Danielle Libring, Railpros    danielle.libring@railpros.com 
       Matthew Bond, CPUC    Matthew.Bond@cpuc.ca.gov 
 
Keynote Speaker     Allison Ishihara Fultz, FRA    frapa@dot.gov 
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Session      Moderator/Presenters   Contact 
 
Rail Technology for the 21st Century  Paul Krekorian, Metrolink Board   pmkrekorian@lacity.org 
       Jairo Rodriguez, Metrolink    RodriguezJ@scrra.net 
       Jerone Hurst, Metrolink    HurstJ@scrra.net 
       Colin Martin, World Wide Technology  colin.martin@wwt.com 
 
Keynote Speaker     Toks Omishakin, CATA    contact.us@calsta.ca.gov 
 
Law Enforcement:     Michail Grizkewitsch, FRA    michail.grizkewitsch@dot.gov 
The frontline to Trespasser Prevention  LT Nicholas Oldendorf, San Bernardino PD Oldendorf_ni@sbcity.org 
       LT Andy Misenheimer, Riverside PD  amisenheimer@riversideca.gov 
       LT Abi Ben-Sahile, LASD    asbensah@lasd.org 
 
Follow the Money:      
Competing for the Latest FRA Grants  Michail Grizkewitsch, FRA    michail.grizkewitsch@dot.gov 
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